98-1058 A Babe Is Born

Gloria

1774

excelsis
Deo!

Bouman .30

Christmas

Music

For SATB unless otherwise noted

98-1674
98-1664

98-1656
98-1661
98-1589

98-1571

98-1588
98-1570

98-1663

98-1058
98-1471

98-1431
98-1495

98-1438
98-1547
98-1518
98-1468
98-1494
98-1512

98-1131
98-1519

&

Rise, Take the Child and His Mother — Richard Hillert

In Bethlehem This Christmas Morn —
Jacobus Clemens non Papa

Babe of Beauty (SA) — John Boda
In the Dark of the Night — Carol — Arr. Carl Halter

When Came in Flesh the Incarnate Word — Carl Schalk
For SATB, two instruments, and organ

Now Blessed Be Thou, Christ Jesu (SSATB) —
Ludwig Lenel

Who Are These That Earnest Knock — Walter Pelz

Jesus, Our Savior, for Us Was Born (SSA) —
Heinrich Schuetz

When Jesus Christ, Our Lord — Carol —
Arr. by Carl Halter

A Babe Is Born — Paul Bouman

Alleluia! Oh, Rejoice, Ye Christians —
Andreas Hammerschmidt
For TTB and SSATB

The Word Was Made Flesh — Jan Bender

When the Time Had Fully Come (SATB or SAB) —
H. Leroy Baumgartner

Praise God, the Lord, Ye Sons of Men — Willem Mudde
The First to Hear (SSAATB) — M. Alfred Bichsel

The Quempas Carol — Michael Praetorius

The Shepherds Had an Angel — Dale Barker

To Us a Child Is Born — Heinrich Schuetz

In dulci jubilo! Now Sing with Hearts Aglow
(SSAATBB) — Paul Bunjes

Joseph, Dearest Joseph Mine — Ludwig Lenel

Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming —
Melchior Vulpius and Michael Praetorius

m ml m@
PUBLISHING | HOUSE

I8 EOUTH EPPENZON AVENUE
BANT L0US, MESOURT B3N8



Solo

1. A Babe is born all

Babe Is Born

voice or unison trebles

English traditional carol
15th century

Setting by PAUL BOUMAN

s

ot i

===

1
X ool )
+

T

.&

of a may, To bring sal-va-tion un-to us.To

— o T R S TS p -
</ Y - g o T .- e e
Him we sing both nightand day: Ve- ni, Cre-a - tor Spi-ri - tus™
7 z gw 1 Tt I
%} ——- j:} == e ] A —p———
SA. S T A e R
2. At Beth- le - hem, that bless - ed place,The Child of bliss now

2. At Beth -
LB.

le - hem, that bless - ed place The Child of

=

s bl > TP RSN FO T 2T IS R B e el |l eyl e IrS— O ] P r e |
\
4 4 i 1 —— e — 1
- e ti ? . %:E’{} e
born He was; And Him to serve God give us  grace, O
bliss now born He was; And Him to serve God  give us
— —
E - 4 - £ r = - o P
ettt F £+
t}:}:_._ e e
=T A to— -t + [ =
- 1 1 1 1 mReEn | |
- T e - = -
Lux be - a ta, Tr -ni - tas? .
grace, O Lux be - a -  ta,Tri.- ni - oo
- S — _F- 1 T —1 —
3 g i f = = = 5\',.__6‘4_—__{:;}
L4

1. Come, Creator Spirit (see L.H. 233 or 236)

2. O Trinity, most blessed Light (see L.H. 564)

Copyright 1955 by CONCORDIA PUBLISHING HOUSE, St. Louis, Mo. Printed in U. S. A,
International Copyright Secured All Rights Rescrved

98-1058



3. There came three kings out  of  the East To wor—shxp the Kipg that

—

free, With gold and myrrh and  frank-in -  cense, A

o ——
E I E jl['. g 1

Sj - lis
| e
= - ——

\ ] ¥

3 3 lightly
so-lis or - tus car-di- ne’* 4. The shep-herds heard az}l an-gel's cry, A
" PO, ol ) ) %
-4 3 i‘—;ﬁ—@ﬁz’—“— i
??—f L 3 - O = S — -

or - tus car-di - ne.

mec -1y song that mght sung he, The shep' herds heard an az -gel'scry, A

I
4. The shep herds

LJ

A

3. Risen from the quarter of the Sun (see L.H. 104)

98- 1058



mer -1y

song that nightsung he, The shep—herds heard an an gel's cry, A

'\_7_ \' ah 1‘——¢3:

song that nightsung he, The

mer- ry

!_ —
T |
Oh, why are
o g et &
% ——
EEw s

shcp-herdsheard an a% gelscry A

by B
R g =i
& L]
ghast?  Jam or tus
kb
— — =} =

mer - 1y

song that night sung he.

ngthey In the wor- Sh.l

ﬁgu

4. "Already the rising of the sun from its direction,”
5. Glory to Thee, O Lord

98-1058

the East, has taken place.



