

## Christmas Music

Gloria in excelsis Deo!

98-1674	Rise, Take the Child and His Mother — Richard Hillert
98-1664	In Bethlehem This Christmas Morn — Jacobus Clemens non Papa
98-1656	Babe of Beauty (SA) — John Boda
98-1661	In the Dark of the Night — Carol — Arr. Carl Halter
98-1589	When Came in Flesh the Incarnate Word — Carl Schalk For SATB, two instruments, and organ
98-1571	Now Blessed Be Thou, Christ Jesu (SSATB) — Ludwig Lenel
98-1588	Who Are These That Earnest Knock — Walter Pelz
98-1570	Jesus, Our Savior, for Us Was Born (SSA) — Heinrich Schuetz
98-1663	When Jesus Christ, Our Lord — Carol — Arr. by Carl Halter
98-1058	A Babe Is Born - Paul Bouman
98-1471	Alleluia! Oh, Rejoice, Ye Christians — Andreas Hammerschmidt For TTB and SSATB
98-1431	The Word Was Made Flesh — Jan Bender
98-1495	When the Time Had Fully Come (SATB or SAB) — H. Leroy Baumgartner
98-1438	Praise God, the Lord, Ye Sons of Men - Willem Mudde
98-1547	The First to Hear (SSAATB) - M. Alfred Bichsel
98-1518	The Quempas Carol — Michael Praetorius
98-1468	The Shepherds Had an Angel — Dale Barker
98-1494	To Us a Child Is Born — Heinrich Schuetz
98-1512	In dulci jubilo! Now Sing with Hearts Aglow (SSAATBB) — Paul Bunjes
98-1131	Joseph, Dearest Joseph Mine — Ludwig Lenel
98-1519	Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming — Melchior Vulpius and Michael Praetorius



For SATB unless otherwise noted

## A Babe Is Born

English traditional carol 15th century Setting by PAUL BOUMAN



1. Come, Creator Spirit (see L.H. 233 or 236) 2. O Trinity, most blessed Light (see L.H. 564)

Copyright 1955 by CONCORDIA PUBLISHING HOUSE, St. Louis, Mo. Printed in U. S. A. 98-1058 International Copyright Secured All Rights Reserved



3. Risen from the quarter of the Sun (see L.H. 104)



4. "Already the rising of the sun from its direction," the East, has taken place.

5. Glory to Thee, O Lord